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April 14 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 13,668.29 13,671.35 -3.06 -0.02 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 801.45 800.78 0.68 0.08 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 625.42 621.72 3.70 0.60 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 874.55 877.76 -3.22 -0.37 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 546.09 552.06 -5.97 -1.08 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
94 137 4
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return  Constituent Return
TD 7.62 ABX -6.92 BBD.B 6.99% DDC -8.27%
RY 7.30 AGU -6.52 TIH 4.83% CEU -7.03%
CNR 5.98 G -5.39 JE 4.16%  HBM -6.17%
MFC 3.75 POT -3.45 PLI 3.85% @ SES -6.08%
ATD.B 2.72 SLW -2.72 FTT 3.40%  CR -5.53%
BMO 250 K -2.53 AC 3.23% AGU -5.28%
L 236 SJR.B -2 41 RBA 2.46% ' NVA -5.14%
GIB.A 212 AEM -1.75 L 1.98% | K -4.68%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Financials 46 37.45 % $650.19 29.43 Financials -
Industrials 23 828%  $143.89 7.41 Industrials -
Cons Staples |
Consumer Staples 11 4.42 % $76.98 5.20 Telecomm |
Telecommunication 4 5.58 % $96.74 3.89 Info Tech |
Services Utilities
Information 13 3.03% $52.55 2.36 i
Technology ' ' ’ Health Care |
Utilities 13 2.39% $41.37 0.33 Cons Disc |
Health Care 5 1.06 % $18.09 1.06 Energy |
Materials
Consumer 25 6.52 % $112.33 -2.35 ]
Discretionary 04% -03% -02% -01% 00% 01% 02% 0.3%
Energy 50 19.58 % $337.31 -5.87
Materials 45 11.69 % $196.47 -42.39
S&P/TSX 235 100.009%, | $1,725.92 -3.06

Composite Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 387,136,942 Daily Volume 137,742,724
Daily Value $5,240,714,275 Daily Value $1,998,181,646
Daily Trades 850,110 Average Trade Size 374
Daily Symbols Traded 1,863 % TSX Volume 35.58 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#-Avearge Trade Size ‘ ‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘
Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value
BBD.B 24,029,468 $35,881,085 CNQ 5,544,409 $207,887,131
K 12,074,553 $63,830,935 D 3,505,339 $195,084,003
YRI 6,979,068 $34,530,306 RY 2,275,789 $176,172,019
BTE 6,539,932 $37,393,355 SuU 4,242,328 $156,534,231
ABX 6,057,412 $120,949,059 ABX 6,057,412 $120,949,059
FM 5,681,847 $40,598,348 BMO 1,349,976 $108,712,005
CNQ 5,544,409 $207,887,131 BNS 1,536,855 $98,164,293
TV 5,266,445 $2,262,992 CM 909,579 $89,545,586
SGY 5,226,606 $12,072,571 TRP 1,755,604 $88,410,392
HOU 5,014,046 $20,804,483 CNR 1,073,094 $87,960,335
ECA 4,868,550 $42,987,861 G 3,386,602 $72,613,318
SuU 4,242,328 $156,534,231 L 1,019,942 $71,854,520
BTO 4,051,864 $9,164,684 CP 376,490 $71,796,783
PNP 3,916,986 $100,499 ATD.B 1,214,871 $69,161,764
OGC 3,711,449 $14,821,695 AGU 629,768 $68,134,539
TCK.B 3,525,224 $38,599,741 K 12,074,553 $63,830,935
D 3,505,339 $195,084,003 BCE 1,063,021 $63,593,952
MGA 3,500,224 $630,328 ENB 1,117,217 $58,019,402
TOG 3,485,909 $29,624,383 STN 1,791,676 $57,629,562
G 3,386,602 $72,613,318 FNV 671,270 $57,045,906
Daily Volume 26,935,067 Average Trade Value $10,135
Daily Value $386,145,136 Average Trade Size 707
# Trades 38,100 # of ETFs Traded 415
Symbol Market Volume Market Value Symbol Market Volume Market Value
HOU 5,014,046 $20,804,483 XIU 2,469,963 $49,797,341
XU 2,469,963 $49,797,341 HOD 1,822,282 $27,993,336
HGD 2,398,145 $9,830,909 XGD 1,845,611 $22,812,575
HNU 2,074,222 $16,842,398 HND 879,097 $21,228,161
XGD 1,845,611 $22,812,575 HOU 5,014,046 $20,804,483
HOD 1,822,282 $27,993,336 HVU 948,262 $19,876,015
HVU 948,262 $19,876,015 HGU 519,378 $18,448,164
HND 879,097 $21,228,161 HNU 2,074,222 $16,842,398
XEG 773,990 $8,815,978 HSU 514,778 $16,211,767

XSP 532,243 $12,735,395 PSA 260,352 $13,021,567



Block Trades Non Block Trades

857

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Broker

NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 9,884,600
TD SECURITIES INC. 9,783,950
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 6,192,800
DUNDEE SECURITIES LTD. 4,237,300
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 3,544,500
TSXV
Daily Volume 192,619,136
Daily Value $58,298,515
Daily Trades 24,367
Daily Symbols Traded 1,066
TSXV Volume
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol

EPO
NXE
DHR
AIX
NMX
LTG
ABR
FF
EVR
MTO
WZR
IML
NX
LoT
DGO
VIV
SRJ
WPQ
BFF
WKG

TSX Block Volume

‘ B Average Daily Volume - Avearge Trade Size

TSXV Volume

11,935,842
5,131,349
4,460,000
4,358,876
3,318,496
3,298,000
3,154,811
3,102,341
2,784,916
2,518,630
2,459,850
2,397,740
2,208,270
1,965,193
1,937,400
1,899,960
1,797,100
1,598,610
1,670,615
1,560,866

TSXV Value

$1,537,900
$13,563,713
$22,300
$329,369
$3,364,486
$297,730
$81,912
$1,760,881
$152,761
$247,782
$130,084
$119,886
$174,285
$147,234
$259,088
$118,804
$64,474
$122,743
$300,431
$54,627

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols

Symbol

CNQ
K
BBD.B
SuU
OGC

by Volume

849,253

TSX Block Volume

3,445,700
2,957,500
2,807,600
2,455,100
1,467,300

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume

Daily Value

77,302,258

$25,049,844

Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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Symbol

LIX

TGM

TSXV Volume

5,131,349
3,318,496
1,547,991
3,102,341
11,935,842
1,326,321
10,930
653,853
686,294
357,441
814,871
1,149,625
1,499,902
418,700
180,215
275,147
937,244
1,468,063
109,585
704,613

TSXV Value

$13,563,713
$3,364,486
$2,926,279
$1,760,881
$1,537,900
$1,169,781
$1,125,790
$1,114,695
$1,076,118
$893,016
$871,531
$844,356
$622,692
$542,810
$487,448
$485,343
$478,601
$461,705
$458,819
$409,868

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Volume

Value

10,683,020

236,126,714

Daily Trades

Daily Symbols Traded

29,403
1,012



